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When What

Mon, Apr 8 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Fall Seniors Registration

Wed, Apr 10 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Fall Juniors Registration

Mon, Apr 15 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Fall Sophomores Registration

Wed, Apr 17 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Fall Open Registration for All Students

Wed, Apr 17 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Fall Freshmen Registration

Thu, Aug 15, 2024  NSU: Convocation

Mon, Aug 19 - Sun, Dec 8, 2024  NSU: Fall Full Semester

Mon, Aug 19 - Sun, Oct 13, 2024  NSU: Fall Term 1

Mon, Aug 19 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Drop during 1st week of Fall term/full semester 
(100% refund)

Mon, Aug 19 - Sun, Aug 25, 2024  NSU: Fall Drop/Add week

Mon, Aug 19, 2024  NSU: Last Day to Finalize Payment for Fall Semester

Mon, Aug 26 - Sun, Sep 1, 2024  NSU: Drop during 2nd week of Fall term/full semester 
(75% refund)

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  NSU: Labor Day 

Mon, Sep 2 - Sun, Sep 8, 2024  NSU: Drop during 3rd week of Fall term/full semester 
(50% refund)

Wed, Sep 18, 2024  NSU: Last Day to Pay Fall Tuition & Fees to Avoid Late 
Fee (Fall)

Sun, Sep 22, 2024  NSU: Last day to withdraw Fall term 1 (no refund)

Mon, Oct 7 - Sat, Oct 12, 2024  NSU: Final exam dates Fall term I

Mon, Oct 7 - Sat, Oct 12, 2024  NSU: Midterm exam dates for Fall full semester

Mon, Oct 14 - Sun, Dec 8, 2024  NSU: Fall Term 2

Mon, Oct 14 - Sun, Oct 20, 2024  NSU: Drop/Add week Fall term II

Mon, Oct 14 - Sun, Oct 20, 2024  NSU: Drop during 1st week of Fall term II (100% refund)

Mon, Oct 21, 2024 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Winter Seniors Registration

Mon, Oct 21 - Sun, Oct 27, 2024  NSU: Drop during 2nd week of Fall term II (75% refund)

Wed, Oct 23, 2024 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Winter Juniors Registration

Mon, Oct 28, 2024 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Winter Sophomores Registration

Mon, Oct 28 - Sun, Nov 3, 2024  Drop during 3rd week of Fall term II (50% refund)
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Wed, Oct 30, 2024 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Winter Freshmen Registration 

Wed, Oct 30, 2024 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Open Registration for All Students (Winter)

Sun, Nov 17, 2024  NSU: Last day to withdraw Fall term II (no refund)

Sun, Nov 17, 2024  NSU: Last day to withdraw Fall full semester classes 
(no refund)

Thu, Nov 28 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  NSU: Thanksgiving Break 

Sun, Dec 1, 2024  NSU: Last Day to Finalize Payment

Mon, Dec 2 - Sat, Dec 7, 2024  NSU: Final exam dates for Fall full semester and term 
II

Mon, Dec 9, 2024 - Sun, Jan 5, 2025  NSU: Winter Break

Mon, Jan 6 - Sun, May 4, 2025  NSU: Winter Full Semester

Mon, Jan 6 - Sun, Mar 2, 2025  NSU: Winter Term 1

Mon, Jan 6 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Drop during 1st week of term I/full semester 
(100% refund)

Mon, Jan 6 - Sun, Jan 12, 2025  NSU: Drop/Add week (Winter Full and Term I)

Mon, Jan 13 - Sun, Jan 19, 2025  NSU: Drop during 2nd week of Winter term I/full se-
mester (75% refund)

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  NSU: Martin Luther King Day 

Mon, Jan 20 - Sun, Jan 26, 2025  NSU: Drop during 3rd week of Winter term I/full semes-
ter (50% refund)

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  NSU: Last Day to Pay Winter Tuition & Fees

Sun, Feb 9, 2025  NSU: Last day to withdraw Winter term I (no refund)

Mon, Feb 24 - Sat, Mar 1, 2025  NSU: Midterm exam dates for Winter full semester

Mon, Feb 24 - Sat, Mar 1, 2025  NSU: Final exam dates Winter term I

Mon, Mar 3 - Sun, Mar 9, 2025  NSU: Spring Break (No classes)

Mon, Mar 10 - Sun, May 4, 2025  NSU: Winter Term II

Mon, Mar 10 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  NSU: Drop during 1st week of Winter term II (100% 
refund)

Mon, Mar 10 - Sun, Mar 16, 2025  NSU: Drop/Add Week (Winter Term II)

Mon, Mar 17 - Sun, Mar 23, 2025  NSU: Drop during 2nd week of Winter term II  (75% 
refund)

Mon, Mar 24 - Sun, Mar 30, 2025  NSU: Drop during 3rd week of Winter term II (50% 
refund)

Mon, Mar 31 - Sun, May 11, 2025  NSU: Summer Registration for Seniors

Wed, Apr 2 at 11:30 am - Sun, May 11, 2025 at 
12:30 pm

 NSU: Summer Registration for Juniors

Mon, Apr 7 - Sun, May 11, 2025  NSU: Summer Registration for Sophomores



Wed, Apr 9 - Sun, May 11, 2025  NSU: Summer Open registration for ALL STUDENTS

Wed, Apr 9 - Sun, May 11, 2025  NSU: Summer Registration for Freshmen

Sun, Apr 13, 2025  NSU: Last day to withdraw Winter full semester classes 
(no refund)

Mon, Apr 28 - Sat, May 3, 2025  NSU: Final exam dates for Winter full semester and 
term II

Mon, May 5 - Sun, May 11, 2025  NSU: Drop during 1st week of Summer term/full se-
mester (100% refund)

Mon, May 5 - Sun, Aug 10, 2025  NSU: Summer Term I and Full Semester Class Dates

Mon, May 5 - Sun, May 11, 2025  NSU: Summer Drop/Add week

Mon, May 12 - Sun, May 18, 2025  NSU: Drop during 2nd week of Summer term/full se-
mester (75% refund)

Mon, May 19 - Sun, May 25, 2025  NSU: Drop during 3rd week of Summer term/full se-
mester (50% refund)

Mon, May 26, 2025  NSU: Memorial Day 

Sun, Jun 1, 2025  NSU: Last day to withdraw Summer term I (no refund)

Thu, Jun 5, 2025  NSU: Last Day to Pay Summer Tuition & Fees to Avoid 
Late Fee

Mon, Jun 16 - Sat, Jun 21, 2025  NSU: Midterm exam dates for Summer full semester

Mon, Jun 16 - Sat, Jun 21, 2025  NSU: Final exam dates Summer term I

Mon, Jun 23 - Sun, Jun 29, 2025  NSU: Drop/Add week (Summer)

Mon, Jun 23 - Sun, Jun 29, 2025  NSU: Drop during 1st week of Summer term (100% 
refund)

Mon, Jun 23 - Sun, Aug 10, 2025  NSU: Summer Term II Class Dates

Mon, Jun 30 - Sun, Jul 6, 2025  NSU: Drop during 2nd week of Summer term (75% 
refund)

Fri, Jul 4, 2025  NSU: Independence Day

Mon, Jul 7 - Sun, Jul 13, 2025  NSU: Drop during 3rd week of Summer term (50% 
refund)

Sun, Jul 20, 2025  NSU: Last day to withdraw Summer  full semester 
classes (no refund)

Sun, Jul 20, 2025  NSU: Last day to withdraw Summer term II (no refund)

Mon, Aug 4 - Sat, Aug 9, 2025  Final exam dates for Summer full semester and term II
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